
РАСПОРЕД ЧАСОВА 
Студијски програм: Инжењерство заштите животне средине 

 Школска година: 2025/2026.    Семестар: Први 

 

 Понедељак Пр. 
бр. Уторак Пр. 

бр. Среда Пр. 
бр. Четвртак Пр. 

бр. Петак Пр. 
бр. 

0815-0900 Математика 
вежбе 

Д. Стојановић 
203 

  

Технички материјали 
предавање 

др А. Боричић 
208 

Инжењерска 
информатика 

лаб. вежбе 
М. Милошевић 

1 
  

0915-1000     

1015-1100 Инжењерска 
информатика 

предавање 
др А. Милошевић 

А2 Математика 
предавање 

др М. Цветковић 
208 

Инжењерска физика 
предавање 

мр В. Стојановић 
208 

  

1115-1200 Технички материјали 
вежбе 

др С. Станковић 
208 

  

1215-1300       

1315-1400   Еколошка 
регулатива 
предавање 

др А. Милошевић 

3 

Инжењерска физика 
вежбе 

др С. Станковић 
лаб. вежбе 

208 
    

1415-1500       

1515-1600           

1615-1700           

1715-1800           

1815-1900           

1915-2000           


